
FSP Tutorial Class Calendar 
2018-19 
 
Monday Sept 10, 2018 First day of Class 
Wednesday Sept 12, 2018 
 
Monday Sept 17, 2018 
Wednesday Sept 19, 2018 
 
Monday Sept 24, 2018 
Wednesday Sept 26, 2018 
 
Monday Oct 1, 2018 
Wednesday Oct 3, 2018 
 
Monday Oct 8, 2018 
Wednesday Oct 10, 2018 
 
Monday Oct 15, 2018 
Wednesday Oct 17, 2018 
 
Monday Oct 22, 2018 
Wednesday Oct 24, 2018 
 
Monday Oct 29, 2018 
Wednesday Oct 31, 2018 End of Quarter) 
 
Monday Nov 5, 2018 
Wednesday Nov 7, 2018  
 
Monday Nov 12, 2018 
Wednesday Nov 14, 2018 
 
Thanksgiving Break - week of November 
19, 2018 
 
Monday Nov 26, 2018 
Wednesday Nov 28, 2018 
 
Monday Dec 3, 2018 
Wednesday Dec 5, 2018 
 

 
 
 
 
Monday Dec 10, 2018 
Wednesday Dec 12, 2018 
 
Monday Dec 17, 2018 
Wednesday Dec 19, 2018 
 
Christmas Break-  2 weeks off - weeks of 
Dec 24, 2018 and Dec 31, 2018 
 
Monday Jan 7, 2019 
Wednesday Jan 9, 2019 
 
Monday Jan 14, 2019 
Wednesday Jan 16, 2019 (End of 2nd 
Quarter) 
 
Monday Jan 21, 2019 HOLIDAY- MLK Day 
observed 
Wednesday Jan 23, 2019 
 
Monday Jan 28, 2019 
Wednesday Jan 30, 2019 
 
Monday Feb 4, 2019 
Wednesday Feb 6, 2019 
 
Monday Feb 11, 2019 
Wednesday Feb 13, 2019 
 
Monday Feb 18, 2019 
HOLIDAY-President’s Day observed 
Wednesday Feb 20, 2019 
 
Monday Feb 25, 2019 
Wednesday Feb 27, 2019 
 
Monday March 4, 2019 
Wednesday March 6, 2019 
 



Spring Break - week of March 11, 2019 
 
Monday March 18, 2019 
Wednesday March 20, 2019 
 
Monday March 25, 2019( End of 3rd 
Quarter) 
Wednesday March 27, 2019 
 
Monday April 1, 2019 
Wednesday April 3, 2019 
 
Monday April 8, 2019 
Wednesday April 10, 2019 
 
Monday April 15, 2019 
Wednesday April 17, 2019 
 
Monday April 22, 2019 
Wednesday April 24, 2019 
 
Monday April 29, 2019 
Wednesday May 1, 2019 
 
Monday May 6, 2019 
Wednesday May 8, 2019 
 
Monday May 13, 2019 (End of 4th Quarter) 
 
Snow Days- make ups if needed 
Wednesday May 15, 2019 
Monday May 20, 2019 
Wednesday May 22, 2019 
 
 


